DIELECTRIC RESONATORS
17/12/2014 Dielectric Resonator - Rev 1.doc 1/13
T
E
M
E
X
  C

among the ∆T temperature range (°C).
II. User Guide
How to order
Example for dielectric resonator in dimension: E2036 C 11.00x4.00x5.35
Example for dielectric resonator in frequency: E2036 C 11.00x4.00 F5000+/-50
Example for dielectric resonator with spacer in dimension: E2036/AL C 11.00x4.00x5.35
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
S : Square
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1
Diameter for D
Length 1 for S
Outer diameter for C
4.00
Dimension 2
Length 2 for S
Inner diameter for C
x
Dimension 3
Thickness for D
Thickness for S
Thickness for C
5.35 x
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1
Diameter for D
Diameter ext for C
4.00
Dimension 2
Inner diameter for C
x
Frequency
F5000
Tolerance in
frequency
1% or 0.5%
(ask for others)
50 +/-
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
S : Square
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1